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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

C
O
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A

T
IO
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O
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E

A
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X
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E
R
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2016-17
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]  

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of   

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number

SIDDHIVINAYAK REALCON LLP

4/1

Kolkata

0

03-03-2017

0

0

0

0

0

0

22143

0

0

0

22143

22140

ACWFS1807P

ITR-5

REVISED

700071WEST BENGAL

643123291030317

WARD33(1), KOLKATA

546408

Limited Liability Partner
Middleton Street

PIYUSH BERIWAL

1734396CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

171.79.91.63 03-03-2017 KolkataALUPB4075D

PARTNER
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

C
O
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PU

T
A

T
IO

N
O

F
IN

C
O

M
E

A
N

D
T

A
X

T
H

E
R

E
O

N

1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin/ZipCode

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2017-18
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]  

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of   

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number/Enrollment ID

SIDDHIVINAYAK REALCON LLP

4/1

Kolkata

0

30-07-2017

0

0

0

0

0

0

112782

0

0

0

112782

112782

ACWFS1807P

ITR-5

ORIGINAL

700071WEST BENGAL

982349271300717

WARD 33(1), KOLKATA

9500

Firm
Middleton Street

SANJAY KUMAR BERIWAL

12995217CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

110.225.21.195 30-07-2017 KolkataACTPA7997F

PARTNER
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

C
O
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T
A

T
IO

N
O

F
IN

C
O

M
E

A
N

D
T

A
X
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H
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2015-16
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]  

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of   

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number

SIDDHIVINAYAK REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED

4/1 SIKKIM COMMERCE HOUSE

KOLKATA

0

26-08-2015

0

0

0

0

0

0

70603

0

0

0

70603

70600

AADCK1339C

ITR-6

ORIGINAL

700071WEST BENGAL

713533341260815

9(4)

13477

Pvt Company
KOLKATAMIDDLETON STREET

SANJAY KUMAR BERIWAL

1100594CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014, OU=Certifying Authority, O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited, C=IN

122.163.32.112 26-08-2015 KOLKATAACTPA7997F

Director
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Name Of Premises/Building/Village Form No. which 
has been 
electronically 
transmitted 

PAN

Town/City/District

Status 

E-filing Acknowledgement Number Date(DD/MM/YYYY)

C
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O
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IN
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O
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E
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D
T

A
X

T
H
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O
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1     Gross total income 1

2     Deductions under Chapter-VI-A 2

3     Total Income 3

4      Net tax payable 4

5     Interest payable 5

6     Total tax and interest payable 6

7     Taxes Paid
a      Advance Tax 7a
b      TDS 7b
c      TCS

d      Self Assessment Tax

e      Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d) 7e

8     Tax Payable (6-7e) 8

9     Refund (7e-6) 9

Area/Locality

State

Road/Street/Post Office

Pin

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle)

3a3a   Current Year loss, if any

Original or Revised

Assessment Year 

2016-17
 INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT  

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), 
ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]  

from IP Address on at

This return has been digitally signed  by

having PAN

in the capacity of   

Dsc Sl No & issuer

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU

7c

7d

10    Exempt Income
Others
Agriculture

Aadhaar Number

SIDDHIVINAYAK REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED

4/1 SIKKIM COMMERCE HOUSE

KOLKATA

0

24-01-2017

0

0

0

0

0

0

18709

0

0

0

18709

18709

AADCK1339C

ITR-6

REVISED

700071WEST BENGAL

600645841240117

WARD 9(4), KOLKATA

4372

Pvt Company
KOLKATAMIDDLETON STREET

PIYUSH BERIWAL

1734396CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

110.227.94.250 24-01-2017 KOLKATAALUPB4075D

Director


