[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature] Assessment Year 2016-17

	Nar	Name								PAN			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	SIL	SIDDHIVINAYAK REALCON LLP							ACWFS1807P				
	Flat	/Door/Block No		Name Of Premises/Building/Village				For	Form No. which				
	4/1			I				has elec	cicculonically		ITR-5		
	Roa	d/Street/Post Office		Area/Locality				tra	nsmit	ted			
				Middleton Street				Sta	atus	Limited	Liability Partne	er	
	Town/City/District			State Pin				Aadhaar Number					
	Kolkata			WEST BENGAL 700071									
	Des	ignation of AO(Wa	rd/Circle) WA	RD33(1), KOLKATA O				Ori	Priginal or Revised REVISED				
	E-fi	ling Acknowledgem	643123291030317 Date(D				ate(DD/N	/M/Y	YYY)	03-03-2017			
	1	Gross total income							1		0	)	
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A							2		0	)	
-	3	Total Income							3		0	)	
INCOME	3a	Current Year loss, if any							3a		546408	3	
INC ON	4								4		0	)	
N OF IN THEREON	5	Interest payable							5		0	)	
NO	6	Total tax and interest payable							6		0	)	
TATIC	7 Taxes Paid			ance Tax 7a 7b			0						
COMPUTATION AND TAX T			b TDS				22143						
CON			c TCS 7c 0		0								
				,			0	1 1					
-		e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)						7e		22143	3		
-	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)							8		0		
	9	Refund (7e-6)							9		22140	)	
	10	Exempt Income		riculture ners					10				
This retu	n has	been digitally signed b	y PIYUSH BE	RIWAL			in the	capacity	of	PARTNEI	ર		
having I	having PAN <u>ALUPB4075D</u> from IP Address <u>171.79.91.63</u> on <u>03-03-2017</u> at <u>Kolkata</u>												
1734396CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN													

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4 , ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature]

Assessment Year 2017-18

	Nar	Name								PAN			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	SIDDHIVINAYAK REALCON LLP							ACV	WFS1807P				
	Flat	t/Door/Block No		Name Of Premises/Building/Village				Form N	o. which				
	4/1			h				has been electronically		ITR-5			
	Roa	nd/Street/Post Office		Area/Locality t				transm	itted				
				Middleton Street					Firm	1			
								Status					
		wn/City/District		State		Pin/Zi	pCode	Aadha	ar Numb	er/Enrollment ID			
	Ko	lkata		WEST BENGAL 700071									
	Des	ignation of AO(Wa	rd/Circle) WA	RD 33(1), KOLKATA				Origina	l or Revise	ed ORIGINAL			
	E-fi	ling Acknowledgem	ent Number	982349271300717 Date(D				D/MM/	YYYY)	30-07-2017			
-	1	Gross total income						1		0			
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A						2		0			
	3	Total Income						3		0			
ME	3a	Current Year loss, if any						3a		9500			
INCOME	4	Net tax payable	-	YANG THE YAN						0			
N OF IN	5	Interest payable						5		0			
NO	6	Total tax and interest	l tax and interest payable					6		0			
TATI0	7 Taxes Paid a Advance			Tax	7a	0							
COMPUTATION AND TAX T			b TDS		7b	112782							
CON		c TCS			7c	0							
				70			0						
-	0	e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)					7e		112782				
-	8	Tax Payable (6-7e)						8		0			
ŀ	9	Refund (7e-6)		• •				9		112782			
	10	10 Evennt Income		riculture			10						
I		Others											
This return has been digitally signed by SANJAY KUMAR BERIWAL in the capacity of PARTNER										R			
								-	<u></u>				
having l	PAN	ACTPA7997F fro	m IP Address 1	10.225.21.195 on	30-07-2017	at <u>Kolk</u>	tata						

Dsc Sl No & issuer

12995217CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014,OU=Certifying Authority,O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited,C=IN

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature] Assessment Year 2015-16

	Nar	Name								PAN			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	SII	SIDDHIVINAYAK REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED							DCK1339C				
	Flat	t/Door/Block No		Name Of Premis	Name Of Premises/Building/Village				o. which				
	4/1	SIKKIM COMMER	CE HOUSE						has been electronically				
	Roa	nd/Street/Post Office		Area/Locality	Area/Locality				itted				
	MI	DDLETON STREET		KOLKATA	KOLKATA				Status Pvt Company				
	То	wn/City/District		State	State Pin			Aadhaar Number					
	KC	DLKATA		WEST BENGAL	WEST BENGAL 700071								
	Des	ignation of AO(Wa	rd/Circle)	9(4)	)				Original or Revised ORIGINAL				
	E-fi	lling Acknowledgem	713533341260815			Date(DI	D/MM/	YYYY)	26-08-2015				
-	1	Gross total income								0			
	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A						2		0			
	3	Total Income						3		0			
ME	3a	Current Year loss, if any						3a		13477			
INCOME	4	Net tax payable						4		0			
N OF IN	5	Interest payable		COME TAX D	COME TAX DEPARTME					0			
NO	6	Total tax and interest payable						6		0			
COMPUTATION AND TAX T	7 Taxes Paid a Advan			nce Tax	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			_					
DUIN		b TDS			7b	70603		- 11					
CON			c TCS		7c		0						
				Assessment Tax	74				1				
-	8	e Total Taxes Paid (7a+7b+7c +7d)						7e		70603			
-		Tax Payable (6-7e)						9		0			
-	9	Refund (7e-6)								70600			
	10	Exempt Income		Others	riculture hers								
•					ł			•	·				
This retu having l		been digitally signed b ACTPA7997F fro		KUMAR BERIWAL	26-08-2015		the capac .KATA	ity of	Director				
0	1100594CN=e-Mudhra Sub CA for Class 2 Individual 2014, OU=Certifying Authority, O=eMudhra Consumer Services Limited, C=IN												

Dsc Sl No & issuer

[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM), ITR-4, ITR-5, ITR-6,ITR-7 transmitted electronically with digital signature] Assessment Year 2016-17

	Nar	Name							PAN			
PERSONAL INFORMATION AND THE DATE OF ELECTRONIC TRANSMISSION	SII	SIDDHIVINAYAK REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED							AAD	CK1339C		
	Fla	t/Door/Block No	Name Of Premises/Building/Village				For	m No	. which		_	
	4/1	SIKKIM COMMER	CE HOUSE					has elec	has been electronically ITR-6			]
	Roa	nd/Street/Post Office		Area/Locality				trai	nsmit	ted		-
	MI	DDLETON STREET		KOLKATA				Sta	Status Pvt Company			
	То	wn/City/District		State Pin			Aa	Aadhaar Number				
	KOLKATA			WEST BENGAL 700071								
	Des	ignation of AO(Wa	rd/Circle) WA	RD 9(4), KOLKATA				Orig	ginal	or Revise	ed REVISED	
	E-fi	lling Acknowledgem	600645841240117			Dat	e(DD/N	/М/Ү	YYY)	24-01-2017		
	1	Gross total income							1		0	
-	2	Deductions under Chapter-VI-A							2		0	
	3	Total Income							3		0	
OME	3a	a Current Year loss, if any							3a		4372	
INCOME	4								4		0	
N OF IN THEREON	5	Interest payable						5		0		
NO	6	Total tax and interest payable							6		0	_
TATIC TAX	7 Taxes Paid a Advance						0					
COMPUTATION AND TAX T	b TDS			7b		18709						
CON A		c TCS			7c		0					
							0	1 1				
-				xes Paid (7a+7b+7c +	/d)				7e		18709	
-	8		Tax Payable (6-7e)						8		0	
	9	Refund (7e-6)							9		18709	
	10	Exempt Income Agriculture Others							10			
												_
This retu	rn has	been digitally signed b	Y PIYUSH BE	RIWAL			in the c	apacity	of	Director		
having l	PAN	ALUPB4075D fro	m IP Address 1	<u>10.227.94.250</u> on	24-01-2	<u>017</u> at	KOLKAT	ГА				
Dsc Sl N	Jo & is	1734396CN=e-Mu suer	dhra Sub CA for C	lass 2 Individual 2014,C	U=Certify	ing Authori	ty,O=eMudh	ra Consu	imer S	ervices Lim	ited,C=IN	